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@‘COLUMBlA ANCILLARY SERVICES,
INC,,

Plaintiff
VS.
PEARL PASSMORI:@
Defendant

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF THE 46th JUDICIAL DISTRICT
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PA

CIVIL ACTION - LAW

NO. —-2008-JY—

OO - Q(o-wp

PRAECIPE FOR JUDGMENT

TO: PROTHONOTARY:

1

Enter judgment in favor of the Plaintiff and against the Defendant pursuant to the

attached Notice of Judgment/Transcript Civil Case from District Court No. 26-2-01 in the

amount of $6,683.79, plus statutory interest at the rate of six (6%) percent per annum

from and after date of entry of the judgment, plus court costs incurred.

Date: August i , 2000

LAW OFFICES OF :

DERR,%&USCHAS & NORTON

120 W. Main Street
P.O. Box 539
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Gary £. Norton, Esquire
FILED

(570) 784-4654 AUG 112000

Atty. ID# 43880 :

Attorney for Plaintiff William A, Shaw
Prothonotary

AND NOW, this _\ {*»  day of August, 2000, judgment is hereby entered in

favor of the Plaintiff and against the Defendant in the amount of $6,683.79, plus
statutory interest at the rate of six (6%) percent per annum from and after date of entry

of the judgment, plus court costs incurred.

PROTHONOTARY



d -

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

o oF. GOt NOTICE OF JUDGMENTTRANSCRIPT
Wag. Dist. No.: F’LA|NT|FF NAME and ADDRESS :
26-2-01 [COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICE INC. B
DJ Name: Hon. 1388 STATE ROUTE 487
DONNA J. COOMBE BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
Addess: 15 PERRY AVENUE L N
SUITE A VS.
BLOOMSBURG, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (570) 784-1868 17815-8409 [PASSMORE, PEARL 1
509 EAST 12TH ST
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF : CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
ARLIN THRUSH ESQUIRE L
1388 STATE ROUTE 487 Docket No.: CV-0000119-00
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 : Date Filed: 3/03/00

THISIS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: .
Judgment: —DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

E Judgment was entered for: (Name) _COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICE INC

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) __PASSMORE, PEART.

in the amount of $ 6,683.79 on (Date of Judgment) 6/06/00
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. . (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: - B C Amount of Judgment $.6,544.79
Judgment Costs $.__139.00
. o , o Interest on Judgment $_ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $____ .00
' Total : $.6,683.79
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 §$ Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $

[:l Levy is stayed for days or [___] generally stayed.

Certified Judgment Total $

|:| Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place:

Time:

J
ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU

-----

gt
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

6/6/00 . Date 2 e A . District Justice.
/ 1 ik ety .,,-p - .
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedlngs contamnng the judgment
A/6/00 Date ‘\ w ; [?»IStrICt Justice
~ j & M‘ i ’ "_"‘
/ N ) "T-Q.“; e o
My commission expires first Monday of January, %* 2006*"“ _rem ot SEAL

AOPC 315-99 y e



FILED

@‘/M}e 11 2000
nmflolo
iiam A Shaw
Prothonotary
fo - —

Weticn 7o DA~



COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICES, : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

INC., : OF THE 46th JUDICIAL DISTRICT
Plaintiff : CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PA
: CIVIL ACTION - LAW
VS.
NO. <2000~Jb-
PEARL PASSMORE,
Defendant 06 - Ako-tp

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGMENT
TO: PEARL PASSMORE
509 EAST 12™ STREET
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830
Notice is hereby given that the Plaintiff above-named has caused a judgment to
be entered against you in the amount of $6,683.79, plus statutory interest at the rate of

six (6%) percent per annum from and after date of entry of the judgment, plus court

costs incurred, on August _\{__, 2000.

PROTHONOTARY

BERPUTY



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARF IELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICES, Docket: 281
INC.
Plaintiffs (s)
No.: 00-960-CD
Real Debt: $6,683.79
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: $
Int. From:
PEARL PASSMORE Entry: $20.00
Defendant (s)

Instrument: DISTRICT JUSTICE
Date of Entry: AUGUST 1| 1, 2000

Expires: AUGUST 11, 2005

Certified from the record this 11TH day of AUGUST, 2000.

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
******************************************************************************
SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this J udgment,
Debt, Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney



PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION -- (MONEY JUDGMENTS)
P.R.C.P. 3101 to 3149
COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICES, : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
INC., ' : OF COUNTY, PA.
‘Plaintiff :
VS. o NO. Term 19 E.D.
: NO. Term 19 J.D.
1?@ PEARL PASSMORE, B : » NO. 00-960-CD

Defendant
: PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MONEY JUDGMENT)

TO THE PROTHONOTARY: ISSUE WRIT OF EXECUTION IN THE ABOVE MATTER.

(1) Directed to the Sheriff of CLEARFIELD County, Penna.;

(2) against PEARL PASSMORE, 509 E. 12" gSt., Clearfield, PA 16830

Defendant (s) ;

(3) and against N/A Garnishee(s) ;-

(4) and index this writ .
(a) against PEARL PASSMORE, 509 E. 12" St., Clearfield, PA 16830

Defendaﬁt(s)»and'

(b) against N/A

Garnishee (s).

as a lis pendens against the réal,property of the defendant(s) in the
name of the Garnishee(s) as follows: (Specifically describe property)

(5) Amount due ' $_6,683.79

Interest from

Atty. Comm,

Total ’ 6,683.79 , plus statutory
interest at the rate of six (6%) percent per
annum from and after date of entry of judgment,
plus court costs incurred.

LAW OFFICES OF

DERR, PJPRSEL,}] LUSCHAS & NORTON
| ./F{%EQ : )

Gary F.(Horton, Esquire
120 West Main St., P.O. Box 53
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 ’
(570) 784-4654 :
Atty. ID# 43880 '
‘Attorney for Plaintiff
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- WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

COLUMBIA ANCILILARY SERVICES, INC. (gj:ﬁ _
Plaintiff(s) .
"~//, ‘
vs. NO: 00-960-CD i&yﬁzp
PEARL PASSMORE . —
Defendant (s)
vs.
Garnishee(s)

TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY :

To satisfy the debt, interest and costs due COLUMBIA ANCILLARY
SERVICES, INC. from PEARL PASSMORE, 509 E. 12th ST,
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to
sell interest(s) therein:

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not
levied upon in the possession

of GARNISHEE(S) as

follows: and to notify the
garnishee(s) that: (a) an attachment has been issued; (b) the
garnishee(s) is/are enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account
of the defendant(s) and from delivering any property of the defendant(s)
or otherwise disposing thereof;

(3) If property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named
garnishee, you are directed to notify him/her that he/she has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

AMOUNT DUE $6,683.79 PAID_S 40.00

SHERIFF

PROTH. COSTS $
OTHER COSTS $

ATTY’S COMM S
DATE: September 11,2000

PROTHONOTARY/CLERK CIVIL DIVISION

RECEIVED%@H SS RIT THIS DAY
OF B3 oded i A.D. 2000
AT  _ A.M./P.M. REQUESTING PARTY NAME:

e oo

Gary E. Norton, Esquire

\SHERIFF -

g O vt






. . In The Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
Sheriff Docket # 10218
COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICES, INC. 00-960-CD

VS.
PASSMORE, PEARL EX

WRIT OF EXECUTION PERSONAL PROPERTY

SHERIFF RETURNS

NOW, OCTOBER 23, 2002, AT 11:45 AM O'CLOCK A LEVY WAS TAKEN ON
PROPERTY OF THE DEFENDANT.

NOW, OCTOBER 23,2002, AT 11:45 AM O'CLOCK SERVED WRIT OF EXECUTION
AND COPY OF LEVY ON PEARL PASSMORE, DEFENDANT, AT HER PLACE OF
RESIDENCE, 509 EAST 12TH STREET, CLEARFIELD, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA, BY HANDING TO PEARL PASSMORE, DEFENDANT, A TRUE
AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXEUCTION AND COPY OF
LEVY AND MADE KNOWN TO HER THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

A SALE IS SET FOR FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 2000, AT 10:00 AM O'CLOCK.

NOW, NOVEMBER 7, 2000, AT 3:10 PM O'CLOCK POSTED PROPERTY OF
DEFENDANT WITH NOTICE OF SALE.

NOW, NOVEMBER 7, 2000, AT 3:10 PM O'CLOCK SERVED NOTICE OF SALE ON
PEARL PASSMORE, DEFENDANT, AT HER PLACE OF RESIDENCE, 509 EAST
12TH STREET, CLEARFIELD, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, BY
HANDING TO PEARL PASSMORE, DEFENDANT, A COPY OF THE ORIGINAL
NOTICE OF SALE AND MADE KNOWN TO HER THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

" FILED

APR 29 2002

ol f120(a_

William A. Shaw
Jz@ Prothonotary
e

Page 1 of 2



. In The Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
- - Sheriff Docket # 10218
COLUMBIA ANCILLARY SERVICES, INC. 00-960-CD

VS.
PASSMORE, PEARL  EX

WRIT OF EXECUTION PERSONAL PROPERTY

SHERIFF RETURNS

NOW, NOVEMBER 20, 2000, RECEIVED A FAX FROM GARY NORTON, ATTORNEY
FOR PLAINTIFF, THAT SALE IS TO BE STAYED.

NOW, NOVEMBER 22, 2000, RECEIVED LETTER FROM GARY NORTON, ATTORNEY
FOR PLAINTIFF, THAT SALE IS TO BE STAYED SO DEFENDANT CAN MAKE A
PAYMENT.

NOW, APRIL 29, 2002, RETURN WRIT AS NO SALE HELD, TIME EXPIRED. PAID
COSTS FROM ADVANCE AND MADE REFUND OF UNUSED ADVANCE TO
THE ATTORNEY.

SHERIFF HAWKINS $91.32
SURCHARGE $20.00
PAID BY PLAINTIFF

Sworn to Before Me This So Answers,

24 / Day of Poase 2002
é//ZA

~—

N\ ok \'\ )
WILLIAM A. SHAW Chest:% A. Hawkl%s
Prothonotary _ Sheriff
My Commission Expires
15t Monday in Jan. 2006
Clearfield Co., Clearfield, PA

Page 2 of 2



D7 /841251

CHARLES B. PURSEL
ALVIN}. LUSCHAS
GARY E. NORTON
NOAH G. NAPARSTECK

lfPLN 323 PB2

LAW OFFICES OF

DERR, PURSEL, LUSCHAS & NORTON
120 WEST MAIN STREET
P. O. BOX 539

BLOOM SBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17815
TELEPHONE TELEFAX
(570) 784-4654 (570) 784-1281

November 16, 2000

VIA FAX TO 814-765-5915
& FIRST CLASS MAIL

Clearfield County Sheriff

Clearfield County Courthouse

P.O. Box 549

Clearfield, PA 16830

Re: Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. v, Pearl Passmore
No. 00-960-CD

Dear Sir or Madam:

NOU 26 ’@8 15:53

DALE A. DERR
(1927 - 2000)

Please be advised that | represent the Plaintiff in the above referenced action.

. This will request continuance and stay of execution as is authorized by PA. R.C.P.
3121(a)(1) upon written direction of myseilf, on behalf of the Plaintiff. The reason for the
stay is to provide an opportunity to the Defendant to make a payment. We will notify
you if we seek to revoke the stay.

GEN/s
c: Pearl Passmore

Ve y yours,

E. Norton, Esquire

Arlin Thrush, Esquire

o

PR
N

7



LAW OFFICES OF
DERR, PURSEL, LUSCHAS & NORTON

CHARLES B. PURSEL 120 WEST MAIN STREET

ALVIN J. LUSCHAS P.O.BOX 539

GARY E. NORTON BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17815
NoOAH G. NAPARSTECK TELEPHONE TELEFAX

(570) 784-4654 (570) 784-1281
November 16, 2000

VIA FAX TO 814-765-5915
& FIRST CLASS MAIL

Clearfield County Sheriff
Clearfield County Courthouse
P.O. Box 549

Clearfield, PA 16830

Re: Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. v. Pearl Passmore

No. 00-960-CD

Dear Sir or Madam:

DALE A. DERR
(1927 - 2000)

Please be advised that | represent the Plaintiff in the above referenced action.
This will request continuance and stay of execution as is authorized by PA. R.C.P.
3121(a)(1) upon written direction of myself, on behalf of the Plaintiff. The reason for the
stay is to provide an opportunity to the Defendant to make a payment. We will notify

you if we seek to revoke the stay.

Ve y yours,

E. Norton, Esquire

GEN/s
¢: Pearl Passmore
Arlin Thrush, Esquire

=) N

| v \) . N



NOW,

appropriations.

SHERIFF'S COSTS:

c"/;;oﬂ 2/ '
H’“ﬂ
Y Sah

PERSONAL PROPERTY SALE

SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION
PEARL PASSMORE

. by virtue of the writ hereunto attached, after having given due
d on the premises,
2000,

and legal notice ime and place of sale, by handbills po
setting forthAfie time and pidte of sale, | sold on the dayof __ %
th €ndant's personal property , made the following

DEBT & INTEREST:

RDR 9.00 DEBT $  6,683.79
SERVICE 9.00 INTEREST from

MILEAGE 1.00

LEVY 20.00 TOTAL AT PRESENT $

MILEAGE 1.00

POSTING 15.00

HANDBILLS 20.00

COMMISSION COSTS:

UNABLE TO LEVY

POSTAGE + 1.32 ATTORNEY PAID : $

ADD'L SERVICE $.00 ATTORNEY FEES o~

ADD'L MILEAGE S COSTS TO PROTH 7060
ADD'L LEVY/DEPUTIZE SHERIFF COSTS 91.3)
ADD'L POSTING REFUND OF ADVANCE

COPIES 5.00 REFUND OF SURCHARGE

BID

RETURN OF INT'S TOTAL COSTS $ QI Q
SHERIFF COSTS s Y1 <D

COMMISSION 2% FIRST $100,000.00 AND 1/2 % ON ALL OVER THAT.
DISTRIBUTION WILL BE MADE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ABOVE SCHEDULE UNLESS
EXCEPTIONS ARE FILED WITH THIS OFFICE WITHIN TEN [10) DAYS FROM THIS DATE.

@@@%

CHESTER A. HAWKINS,

SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY



+ WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT
— COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
' CIVIL ACTION - LAW

COLUMBIA ANCILIARY SERVICES, INC.
Plaintiff(s)

vs. NO: 00-960-CD

PEARI, PASSMORE .
Defendant (s)

vs.

Garnishee(s)

TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY

To satisfy the debt, interest and costs due COLUMBIA ANCILIARY
SERVICES, INC. from PEARL PASSMORE, 509 E. 12th ST.
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to
sell interest(s) therein:

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant(s) not
levied upon in the possession

of GARNISHEE(S) as

follows: and to notify the
garnishee(s) that: (a) an attachment has been issued; (b) the
garnishee(s) is/are enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account
of the defendant(s) and from delivering any property of the defendant(s)
or otherwise disposing thereof;

(3) If property of the defendant(s) not levied upon and subject to
attachment is found in the possession of anyone other than a named
garnishee, you are directed to notify him/her that he/she has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

AMOUNT DUE $6,683.79 PAID_S 40.00

SHERIFF

PROTH. -COSTS §
OTHER COSTS $

ATTY’S COMM $

yi
DATE:_ _September 11,2000 y . g/ .
ﬁ[uz;v A

PROTHONOTARY/CLERK CIVIL DIVISION

RECEIVED THIS WRIT THIS \\¥\ DAY

OF _Stolialons . 2000
; A.M/P.M REQUESTING PARTY NAME:

AT 3. )5 (P
\&LJL o Gary E. Norton, Esquire
&\ T Q\_\Q\C&vaxhi :
SHERTFF V>.y N\ e ¢ conatr N RaNT




